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2020-2021 CIFSS TRACK & FIELD FINALS - DIVISION 4

Saturday, June 12, 2021 - Carpinteria High School
*Stadium Opens 11:00 AM for spectators*

TIME SCHEDULE

Note: Times after first event are approximations, races will run as close to schedule as possible.
Time schedule will be adhered to within a 3 - 5 minute window.

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:40 PM

1:55 PM

2:10 PM

2:20 PM

2:40 PM

2:55 PM

3:05 PM

3:40 PM

Girls 4x100 M Relay
Boys 4x100 M Relay
Girls 1600 M Run
Boys 1600 M Run
Girls 100 M Hurdles
Boys 110 M Hurdles
Girls 400 M Dash
Boys 400 M Dash
Girls 100 M Dash
Boys 100 M Dash
Girls 800 M Run
Boys 800 M Run
Girls 300 M Hurdles
Boys 300 M Hurdles
Girls 200 M Dash
Boys 200 M Dash
Girls 3200 M Run
Boys 3200 M Run
Girls 4x400 M Relay
Boys 4x400 M Relay

12:00 PM Boys Long Jump

1:30 PM

Girls Long Jump
Boys High Jump
Girls Pole Vault
Girls Shot Put
Boys Discus Throw
Boys Triple Jump
Girls Triple Jump
Girls High Jump
Boys Pole Vault
Boys Shot Put
Girls Discus Throw



