

## 2020-2021 CIFSS TRACK & FIELD FINALS - DIVISION 4

Saturday, June 12, 2021 - Carpinteria High School \*Stadium Opens 11:00 AM for spectators\*

## **TIME SCHEDULE**

<u>Note</u>: Times after first event are approximations, races will run as close to schedule as possible. Time schedule will be adhered to within a 3 - 5 minute window.

1:00 PM	Girls 4x100 M Relay	12:00 PM	Boys Long Jump
	Boys 4x100 M Relay		Girls Long Jump
1:15 PM	Girls 1600 M Run		Boys High Jump
	Boys 1600 M Run		Girls Pole Vault
1:40 PM	Girls 100 M Hurdles		Girls Shot Put
	Boys 110 M Hurdles		Boys Discus Throw
1:55 PM	Girls 400 M Dash	1:30 PM	Boys Triple Jump
	Boys 400 M Dash		Girls Triple Jump
2:10 PM	Girls 100 M Dash		Girls High Jump
	Boys 100 M Dash		Boys Pole Vault
2:20 PM	Girls 800 M Run		Boys Shot Put
	Boys 800 M Run		Girls Discus Throw
2:40 PM	Girls 300 M Hurdles		
	Boys 300 M Hurdles		
2:55 PM	Girls 200 M Dash		
	Boys 200 M Dash		
3:05 PM	Girls 3200 M Run		
	Boys 3200 M Run		
3:40 PM	Girls 4x400 M Relay		
	Boys 4x400 M Relay		